8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:45

1:00-1:30

1:30

2:00

GEORGIA

HERD PROGRAM S

Calhoun

Calhoun HERD Field Day
Thursday, May 22

Check-in and pastries compliments of Zoetis Animal Health
Address: 714 Bells Ferry Rd, Rome, GA
Located at the site of the Bull Test this year

Welcome and Introductions

Breakouts Round 1:

Group A - Heifer Development Essentials for Success
Dr. Pedro Fontes, UGA Athens
Group B - Artificial Insemination: Maximizing Your Herd’s Potential

James Umphrey, ABS Global
Rotate Groups
Break (Restrooms located at farm shop)

Breakouts Round 2:

Group A - The Myth of the 1000 Ibs. Cow and the 1000 Ibs. Bale
Dylan Davis, UGA Athens
Group B - How Does Mineral Intake Affect My Operation

Hardy Goodman, Biozyme
Rotate Groups

Lunch — Taco Bar
Southeast Agriseeds, NeoGen, Georgia Soil and Water

Discussion Breakouts

Group A - Understanding Igenity Beef Scores in Heifer Selection
Mathew Studstill, Neogen Corporation

Group B - Herd Health Management that Works
Alex Christidis, Zoetis Animal Health 1 hour CEU Private

Pesticide Credit

Rotate Groups

Pasture Weed Walk (weather permitting) and weed id quiz — door prize drawing
for correct responses — must be present to win

Please Thank Our Generous Sponsors!



