

Calhoun HERD Field Day Thursday, May 22

8:30	Check-in and pastries compliments of Zoetis Animal Health Address: 714 Bells Ferry Rd, Rome, GA Located at the site of the Bull Test this year	
9:00	Welcome and Introductions	
9:15	Breakouts Rou Group A - Group B -	Heifer Development Essentials for Success Dr. Pedro Fontes, UGA Athens Artificial Insemination: Maximizing Your Herd's Potential James Umphrey, ABS Global
9:45	Rotate Groups	
10:15	Break (Restrooms located at farm shop)	
10:30	Breakouts Rou Group A - Group B -	Ind 2: The Myth of the 1000 lbs. Cow and the 1000 lbs. Bale Dylan Davis, UGA Athens How Does Mineral Intake Affect My Operation Hardy Goodman, Biozyme
11:00	Rotate Groups	
11:45	Lunch – Taco Bar Southeast Agriseeds, NeoGen, Georgia Soil and Water	
1:00 – 1:30	Discussion Breakouts Group A - Understanding Igenity Beef Scores in Heifer Selection Mathew Studstill, Neogen Corporation Group B - Herd Health Management that Works Alex Christidis, Zoetis Animal Health 1 hour CEU Private	
1:30	Rotate Groups Pesticide Credit	
2:00	Pasture Weed Walk (weather permitting) and weed id quiz – door prize drawing for correct responses – must be present to win	

Please Thank Our Generous Sponsors!